
 
 

Important 20th Century Decorative Art & Design                                   
New York –Tuesday, December 16, 2008 

Sale no: 2062 – Sale Summary 
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium] 

 
Sold: $2,990,125 £1,954,330 €2,182,572 

Lots Sold:  52 Lots Offered: 84 Sold by Lot: 62% Sold by $: 74% 
Exchange Rate: £ = $1.53/  € = $1.37  

 
 
 

Lot Description 
 

Estimate ($) 
 

Purchase 
Price 

 
Buyer 

259 
Carlo Mollino, An important and Unique Laminated 
Maple, Plywood, and Glass ‘Arabesque’ Occasional 
Table  

800,000-
1,200,000 

$1,314,500 
£859,150 
€959,489 

Anonymous 

280 René Gruau, Poster design for Moulin Rouge 
WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST 70,000-100,000 

$86,500 
£56,535 
€63,138 

 US Trade 

229 Emile-Jacques Ruhlmann, a Macassar Ebony Table 30,000-50,000 
$80,500 
£52,614 
€58,759 

Anonymous 

 
 

Separate Press Release Available  
Press Contact Milena Sales, +1 212 636 2680, msales@christies.com 
Date and Location of Next Sale Paris, Collection Yves Saint Laurent et Pierre Bergé, 23- 25 February 2009 

 
 
 
 

 


