CHRISTIE'S

Important 20th Century Decorative Art & Design

New York –Tuesday, December 16, 2008 Sale no: 2062 – Sale Summary [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

Sold:	\$2,990,125	£1,954,330	€2,182,572
Lots Sold: 52	Lots Offered: 84	Sold by Lot: 62%	Sold by \$: 74%
Exchange Rate: $f_{i} = \$1.53/$ €	= \$1.37	-	- -

Lot	Description	Estimate (\$)	Purchase Price	Buyer
259	Carlo Mollino, An important and Unique Laminated Maple, Plywood, and Glass 'Arabesque' Occasional Table	800,000- 1,200,000	\$1,314,500 £859,150 €959,489	Anonymous
280	René Gruau, Poster design for Moulin Rouge WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST	70,000-100,000	\$86,500 £56,535 €63,138	US Trade
229	Emile-Jacques Ruhlmann, a Macassar Ebony Table	30,000-50,000	\$80,500 £52,614 €58,759	Anonymous

Separate Press Release Available			
Press Contact	Milena Sales, +1 212 636 2680, msales@christies.com		
Date and Location of Next Sale	Paris, Collection Yves Saint Laurent et Pierre Bergé, 23- 25 February 2009		